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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SAQIB NADEEM 

ZAHEER AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD DILSHAD HUSSAIN 

ASGHAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

FAISAL SUBHANI 

NAVEED AKBAR VIRK 

ASIM MEHMOOD 

SAYED QASIM RAZA 

ABAID ULLAH ANWAR 

KHALID MEHMOOD 

GHAZANFAR IQBAL JAVED 

JAVED ASLAM 

NASIR MEHMOOD 

TALAT HABIB 

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AZIM

ABDUL MAJEED

AKBAR ALI VIRK

GHULAM MIRAN

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAH

FAQIR MUHAMMAD

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ABDUL SHAKOOR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MANSAB KHAN

MIAN GHULAM MURTAZA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

81400039

81400031

81400036

81400016

81400032

81400011

81400037

81400001

81400033

81400027

81400021

81400034

81400030

81400013

81400035

HAFIZABAD

GUJRAT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

VEHARI

D.G. KHAN

LODHRAN

GUJRANWALA

RAJANPUR

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

KHANEWAL

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

D.G. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ASSTT. DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSTT. DES

IRRIGATION

17 Case #  135G2019

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

MUNAWAR UL ISLAM CH 

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL 

CH.MUHAMMAD KHALIL

SHAH MUHAMMAD

16

17

81400045

81400025

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ASSTT. DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSTT. DES

IRRIGATION

17 Case #  135G2019

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

FAROOQ AHMAD 

MOAZZAM HUSSAIN SHAH 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN 

JAHANZEB 

MUHAMMAD SAJID 

AZHAR AHMED KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

SYED HASSAN ABBAS BUKHARI 

SHAHZAD UMAR 

NAZIR AHMAD ZAUQ

SYED MUKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MANZUR YOUSAF

BASHIR AHMAD

ASGHAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HABIB

KHUDA BAKHASH

SYED GHULAM ABBAS BUKHARI

UMAR HAYAT SHAHID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

81400024

81400007

81400005

81400012

81400004

81400019

81400028

81400017

81400002

81400026

JHANG

D.G. KHAN

RAJANPUR

MULTAN

MULTAN

SARGODHA

MULTAN

SIALKOT

MULTAN

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ASSTT. DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSTT. DES

IRRIGATION

17 Case #  135G2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

28 NAVEED ASGHAR 
ASGHAR ALI

11 81400015 LAHORE NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL NAWAZ BALOCH
HAQ NAWAZ KHAN BALOCH LUND

1 81400029 D.G. KHAN FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


