PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ASSTT. DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSTT. DES</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

Case # 135G2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	81400039	1	SAQIB NADEEM ASHIQ HUSSAIN	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	81400031	2	ZAHEER AHMAD MUNIR AHMAD	GUJRAT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	81400036	3	MUHAMMAD DILSHAD HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	81400016	4	ASGHAR ALI GHULAM HUSSAIN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	81400032	5	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD AZIM	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	81400011	6	FAISAL SUBHANI ABDUL MAJEED	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	81400037	7	NAVEED AKBAR VIRK AKBAR ALI VIRK	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	81400001	8	ASIM MEHMOOD GHULAM MIRAN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	81400033	9	SAYED QASIM RAZA MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SHAH	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	81400027	10	ABAID ULLAH ANWAR FAQIR MUHAMMAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	81400021	11	KHALID MEHMOOD CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD SHAFI	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	81400034	12	GHAZANFAR IQBAL JAVED ABDUL SHAKOOR	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	81400030	13	JAVED ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	81400013	14	NASIR MEHMOOD MANSAB KHAN	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	81400035	15	TALAT HABIB MIAN GHULAM MURTAZA	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ASSTT. DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSTT. DES

Domicile

Status

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

Application

<u>Sr.</u>

No. No.

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

No.

Merit | Candidate's Name/

Father's Name

Case # 135G2019

Minorities etc.

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

16	81400045	16	MUNAWAR UL ISLAM CH CH.MUHAMMAD KHALIL	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED OPEN QUOTA	
17	81400025	17	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL SHAH MUHAMMAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED OPEN QUOTA	
Fol	lowing Cand	didate((s) Could Not Come In the Orbit (of Selection		
1	81400024	18	FAROOQ AHMAD NAZIR AHMAD ZAUQ	JHANG	NOT RECOMMENDED	
2	81400007	19	MOAZZAM HUSSAIN SHAH SYED MUKHTAR HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
3	81400005	20	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD SALEEM	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	81400012	21	JAHANZEB MANZUR YOUSAF	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	81400004	22	MUHAMMAD SAJID BASHIR AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
6	81400019	23	AZHAR AHMED KHAN ASGHAR AHMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED	
7	81400028	24	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD HABIB	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
8	81400017	25	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHUDA BAKHASH	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMMENDED	
9	81400002	26	SYED HASSAN ABBAS BUKHARI SYED GHULAM ABBAS BUKHARI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

81400026

27

SHAHZAD UMAR

UMAR HAYAT SHAHID

10

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ASSTT. DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSTT. DES</u>

Department: IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 17

Case # 135G2019

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
11	81400015	28	NAVEED ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	81400029	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL NAWAZ BALOCH D.G. KHAN FAIL				
		HAQ NAWAZ KHAN BALOCH LUND				

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.